2024-2025

S, D2

Wednesday, August 21 - Twin Day

Dress the same as a friend

Wednesday, September 11 - Patriotic Day

Dress in red, white and blue

Monday, October 28-31 - Red Ribbon Week (Life is a Movie, Film Drug Free
Monday - Too good for drugs. Dress in your fanciest outfit

Tuesday - Too Bright for Drugs. Wear neon

Wednesday - Walk Down the Red Carpet. Wear all red

Thursday - Lights, Camera, Action! Dress like your favorite movie character or celebrity

Wednesday, November 20 - Camouflage Day

Dress in camo

Thursday, December 19 - Polar Express Day

Dress in your pajamas

January 13-17 - Homecoming Spirit Week (Winter Wonderland)
Monday - Baby it's Cold Outside. Wear a flannel or beanie

Tuesday - White Out. Dress in all white

Wednesday - Winter Wardrobe. Wear Comfy clothing

Thursday - Iced Out. Wear all the bling (jewelry)

Friday - Fire and Ice. Wear orange and blue

Tuesday, February 4 - World Cancer Day

Dress in lavender to show your support against the fight of all cancers

Monday, March 3 - Read Across America Day

Dress as your favorite book character

Wednesday, April 9 - Sports Day

Dress in your favorite sports attire

Friday, May 9 - Freaky Friday o Babe
Students dress as staff and staff dress as students

Thursday, June 12 - Aloha Summer
Dress in beach attire (no midriffs)




